## Release to Borrow Technology

## **Sunderland Public Library**

Sunderland Public Library is pleased to share our technology with our patrons. In an effort to ensure the longevity of these expensive devices, patrons who wish to borrow them must agree to the following conditions:

- I am at least 18 years of age.
- By checking out this item I assume full responsibility for the item and all accessories that come with it (including but not limited to protective carrying cases and chargers). I understand that the responsibility for the device is still mine if I let others use it while it is checked out.
- If any component is missing or damaged upon return to the library I agree to pay the replacement cost for that item. *Please ask a librarian for the replacement costs for the particular item you are borrowing.*
- I agree to follow the library's *Technology Resource Usage Policy* while using this device.
- Sunderland Public Library is not responsible for my privacy while using this
  device. I agree to remove all personal information from the device before
  returning it to the library.
- Sunderland Public Library is not responsible for any files that may have been stored on the device. Any files found saved on the device will be deleted upon return.
- I agree to return the item to the Circulation Desk at Sunderland Public Library. I will not return it to any other C/WMARS Library or leave it in the book return.

Signature	Date
Printed Name	
Tillica Name	
Patron Barcode	